U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE :NEVADA

Carson City, NV MSA

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

Las Vegas-Henderson-Paradise, NV MSA

NV MSA

Reno,

Churchill County, NV

Douglas County, NV

Elko County, NV

Esmeralda County, NV

Effective Date: July 1,

2020

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

395

395

319

393

393

319

418

418

319

393

393

319

396

396

319

482

482

319

393

393
319

2020 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

423

423

375

421

421

375

448

448

375

421

421

375

424

424

375

516

516

375

421

421
375

2

BR

543

507

543

543

506

543

543

538

543

543

506

543

543

508

543

620

620

543

543

506
543

3

BR

711

586

711

711

585

711

711

621

711

711

585

711

711

588

711

716

716

711

711

585
711

4 BR

879

655

879

879

652

879

879

693

879

879

652

879

879

656

879

879

800

879

879

652
879

1047

722

1047

1047

720

1047

1047

765

1047

1047

720

1047

1047

723

1047

1047

882

1047

1047

720
1047

1213
789
1213
1213
787
1213
1213
836
1213
1213
787
1213
1213
791
1213
1213
964
1213
1213

787
1213
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE :NEVADA

Eureka County, NV

Humboldt County, NV

Lander County, NV

Lincoln County, NV

Lyon County, NV

Mineral County, NV

Nye County, NV

Effective Date: July 1, 2020

PROGRAM

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT
For Information Only:
30% RENT LIMIT

POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT

EFFICIENCY

546

546

319

447

447

319

510

510

319

393

393

319

393

393

319

393

393

319

393

393
319

2020 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

585

585

375

479

479

375

546

546

375

421

421

375

421

421

375

421

421

375

421

421
375

2

BR

702

702

543

575

575

543

655

655

543

543

506

543

543

506

543

543

506

543

543

506
543

3

BR

811

811

711

711

664

711

756

756

711

711

585

711

711

585

711

711

585

711

711

585
711

4 BR

905

905

879

879

741

879

879

845

879

879

652

879

879

652

879

879

652

879

879

652
879

1047

998

1047

1047

818

1047

1047

931

1047

1047

720

1047

1047

720

1047

1047

720

1047

1047

720
1047

1213
1092
1213
1213

894
1213
1213
1018
1213
1213

787
1213
1213

787
1213
1213

787
1213
1213

787
1213
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE :NEVADA

Pershing County, NV

White Pine County, NV

Effective Date:

July 1,

2020

PROGRAM EFFICIENCY
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 393
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 393
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 319
HOUSING TRUST FUND RENT 393
For Information Only:

30% RENT LIMIT 393
POVERTY GUIDELINE RENT 319

2020 HOUSING TRUST FUND PROGRAM RENTS

1

BR

421

421

375

421

421
375

2

BR

543

506

543

543

506
543

3

BR

711

585

711

711

585
711

4 BR

879

652

879

879

652
879

1047

720

1047

1047

720
1047

1213

787
1213
1213

787
1213
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